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Группа No 1

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ИЛЬИЧЕВА Дарья БАШ  2  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 12 22 2

МГЕБРОВА Кристина МОО  V  V  V  V  1  3 0.667 6 20 3

СОКОЛОВА Виктория СВЕ  0  3  2  2  0  2 0.000 -15 9 7

КОРОБОВА Кристина ХМА  0  1  V  2  0  1 0.167 -14 8 6

БУХТОЯРОВА Ульяна МОС  2  0  V  V  0  V 0.500 -5 14 5

ШУБИНА Арина ТАТ  2  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 17 22 1

РОДОС Валерия СПБ  2  V  V  V  3  0 0.500 -1 17 4

Группа No 2

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
КИЯМОВА Милиса ТАТ  V  V  V  V  1  V 0.833 17 21 2

ПУНПОЛЕВА Анастасия СВЕ  0  2  0  0  0  3 0.000 -19 5 7

ЁРОВА Эвелина БАШ  0  V  2  2  0  V 0.333 -9 12 5

АЛЛАХВЕРДИЕВА Мила МОО  0  V  V  0  2  V 0.500 -3 14 4

БЕКИНА Татьяна МОС  0  V  V  V  0  V 0.667 3 16 3

ПАВЛОВА Варвара СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 24 1

КУЗНЕЦОВА Алиса САМ  0  V  3  3  3  0 0.167 -10 13 6

Группа No 3

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
СЛИВКОВА Милана МОО  0  0  0  0  1  V 0.167 -15 5 7

САФИНА Дарья БАШ  V  0  V  1  V  V 0.667 8 17 3

БЕНДЕРСКАЯ Кира СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 24 1

МАНЫЛОВА Варвара СВЕ  V  0  2  V  V  V 0.667 6 18 4

КИЯМОВА Камилла ТАТ  V  V  1  2  V  V 0.667 8 19 2

КОРНЕЕВА Александра ХМА  V  0  1  1  0  0 0.167 -15 6 6

АМЕЛЬЧЕНКО Милана МОС  0  1  0  1  2  V 0.167 -12 8 5

Группа No 4

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ДРОЗДОВА Елизавета МОС  2  V  V  2  V  V 0.667 9 20 2

ЧЕПУРНАЯ София СПБ V3  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 23 1

ТИМОФЕЕВА Евгения МОО  0  1  V  2  V  V 0.500 0 15 4

ЗАИКИНА Виктория САМ  1  1  3  1  3  V 0.167 -9 13 6

ХУСНУТДИНОВА Лейла ТАТ  V  2  V  V  3  V 0.667 7 21 3

БАЖИНА Ульяна БАШ  2  0  0  V  V V3 0.500 -6 13 5

КУДРЯВЦЕВА Лада МОС  1  1  0  2  1  1 0.000 -17 6 7

Группа No 5

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ШВЕЙКИНА Яна БАШ  1  V  V  1  V  V 0.667 4 18 3

ОЗЕРОВА Дарья МОС  V  V  V  2  V  V 0.833 14 22 2

ТАТАРУ Кира СПБ  3  2  V  1  V  V 0.500 5 18 4

ЧИБИРЁВА Анна МОО  0  0  0  0  V V3 0.333 -12 7 5

ИСМАГИЛОВА Самира ТАТ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 24 1

КАЛИНИНА Вера САМ  0  0  0  1  0  1 0.000 -22 2 7

БЫЧЕК Полина МОС  3  1  1  2  0  V 0.167 -9 11 6
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Группа No 6

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
САДЫКОВА Валерия СПБ  1  0  0  0  0  1 0.000 -22 2 7

ГОПАЛОВА Ксения МОС  V  1  2  1  V  1 0.333 -5 13 5

СУЧКОВА Елена МОО  V  V  V  0  V  1 0.667 5 17 3

ЯНБУХТИНА Илона БАШ  V  V  2  0  3  1 0.333 -4 14 4

ГОНЧАРОВА Полина ОРБ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 24 1

САТАЕВА Варвара СПБ  V  1  1  V  1  1 0.333 -7 12 6

ГАЛАВОВА Сафия ТАТ  V  V  V  V  3  V 0.833 14 23 2

Группа No 7

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
МЕЛЬНИКОВА Анисия МОС  2  0  1  1  V  2 0.167 -9 10 6

НАГОРНАЯ Мария МОО V3  V  2  V  V  2 0.667 5 19 3

МИХАЛЮК Анна СПБ  V  1  V  2  V  V 0.667 7 19 2

ФАКИМОВА Арина ТАТ  V V3  2 V3 V  V 0.833 11 20 1

АХМЕТЗЯНОВА Азалия БАШ  V  1  V  2  V  0 0.500 1 15 5

АСАНОВА Алиса ХМА  0  3  0  0  0  2 0.000 -19 5 7

МАКАЙДЕНКО Мария СПБ  V  V  2  0  V  V 0.667 4 18 4

Группа No 8

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ПИЖЕНКО Татьяна САМ  0  3  2  0  1  V 0.167 -12 10 6

ХМЕЛЕВА Анфиса СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 24 1

НУРГАЛЕЕВА Алиса БАШ  V  1  1  1  V  V 0.500 -1 15 4

ЛОЗОВАЯ Варвара ТАТ  V  0 V2  3  V  V 0.667 3 17 3

ПАНАРГИНА Ева МОС  V  2  V  V  V  V 0.833 10 22 2

ШУБИТИДЗЕ Ульяна МОО  V  3  3  3  3  V 0.333 0 20 5

КУЗАКОВА Арина МОС  2  0  0  0  1  3 0.000 -18 6 7

Группа No 9

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
АИПОВА Николь ТАТ  V  V  V  V  3  V 0.833 9 23 2

ШАТОХИНА Василиса МОС  1  0  V  V  0  V 0.500 -3 13 5

МАКСЮТОВА Полина БАШ  1  V  0  V  0  V 0.500 0 13 4

ДОЛИНГЕР Александра СПБ  3  3  V  V  1  V 0.500 8 19 3

САЙФУЛЛИНА Амина ТАТ  2  1  1  0  0  3 0.000 -17 7 7

ДЗОБАЕВА Маргарита МОО  V  V  V V3  V  0 0.833 11 19 1

ГОЛОЧАЛОВА Марина ХМА  3  0  0  0  V  V 0.333 -8 11 6

Группа No 10

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ПЕРЕТЯТЬКО Полина БАШ  3  1  V  V  V  V 0.667 7 20 2

НИКИФОРОВА Дарья ТАТ  V  V  V  V  V  3 0.833 10 23 1

МИНЯЕВА Полина СПБ  V  3  3  V  V  3 0.500 5 21 4

ДАВЛЕТХАНОВА Аделин БАШ  1  1  V  V  V  V 0.667 -1 18 3

ШМАТКОВА Алиса САМ  2  2  3  2  1  0 0.000 -14 10 7

БЕКИНА Екатерина МОС  2  0  0  3  V  V 0.333 -6 13 6

ХАХУЛИНА Софья МОО  0  V  V  3  V  2 0.500 -1 17 5
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Группа No 11

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ГОРНАКОВА Дарья БАШ  V  V  V  V  V  0 0.833 14 20 2

ЧУГУНОВА Арина ТАТ  0  1  V  V  3  3 0.333 -5 15 4

ЯГУНОВА Вероника МОО  0  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 8 20 3

АВЗАЛОВА Элиза БАШ  0  2  1  V  V  0 0.333 -6 11 5

БАХТЕРОВА Дарья КРЯ  1  2  0  0  V  2 0.167 -12 9 6

ФОМИНЫХ Варвара МОС  1  V  3  1  1  0 0.167 -13 10 7

МЕЛЬНИК Мелания СПБ  V  V  3  V  V  V 0.833 14 23 1

Группа No 12

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
КАРИМОВА Анастасия БАШ  2  1  1  2  2  3 0.000 -12 11 7

ИОНИНА Иллария МОС  V  1  3  V  V  V 0.667 6 20 2

ЛИСОВЦОВА Елизавета СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 24 1

МУЛЛАЯРОВА Мария БАШ V3  V  0  V  1  1 0.500 -5 13 5

АЛЕКСЕЕВА Александра СВЕ  V  2  2  2  1  2 0.167 -9 13 6

КАСИМОВА Самина ТАТ  V  1  1  V  V  V 0.667 3 18 3

КИРАКОСЯН Тамара МОО  V  1  0  V  V  3 0.500 -2 16 4

Группа No 13

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ГРЕБЕЛЬНИК Арина РОС  3  0  2  V  V  3 0.333 -2 16 4

ЗИНОВЬЕВА Наталия СПБ  V  1  0  V  2  2 0.333 -6 13 5

АРТЕМЬЕВА Вероника ТАТ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 24 1

ВАСИЛЬЕВА Юлианна БАШ  V  V  1  V  V  3 0.667 7 20 3

ТОЛКАЧЕВА София СВЕ  2  0  0  0  1  1 0.000 -20 4 7

МОРГУНОВА Евангелина МОО  0  V  2  3  V  0 0.333 -6 13 5

КАГИРОВА Амалия МОС  V  V  2  V  V  V 0.833 9 22 2

Группа No 14

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ГАРЕЕВА Элина БАШ  V  1  0  0  0  1 0.167 -16 6 7

КИСЛОВА Карина ТАТ  2  0  3  2  V  V 0.333 -7 15 5

БОРДЮГ София МОС  V  V  3  V  2  V 0.667 11 21 3

ПРЫТКОВА Анастасия БАШ  V  V  V  1  V  V 0.833 10 21 2

БОНДАРЕВА Майя СПБ  V  V  1  V  V  V 0.833 13 21 1

ПЕТУХОВА Ирина СВЕ  V  3  V  0  1  2 0.333 -4 14 4

МИРОНЧУК Елизавета МОО  V  3  0  1  0  V 0.333 -7 12 6

Группа No 15

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ХАБИБУЛЛИНА Зарина БАШ  0  0  1  2  V  1 0.167 -13 8 7

САДРИЕВА Марьям ТАТ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 24 1

НЕУШКИНА Анастасия МОС  V  0  1  3  V  V 0.500 -1 16 4

ЗАГИДУЛЛИНА София БАШ  V  1  V  0  2  2 0.333 -5 13 5

ЗИЛИНСКАЯ Ульяна СПБ  V  1  V  V  V  2 0.667 3 19 3

НИКОЛАЕВА Алина САМ  1  1  2  V  3  1 0.167 -10 12 6

КУЛАЕВА Маргарита РОС  V  1  3  V  V  V 0.667 6 20 2
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Группа No 16

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ШАХОВА Екатерина БАШ  V  2  V  1  V  V 0.667 9 19 3

БОРОВАЯ Дарья МОС  0  0  1  1  3  3 0.000 -16 8 7

САУТИЕВА Диана СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 24 1

ФАТХУТДИНОВА Марга БАШ  0  V  1  1  V  3 0.333 -4 13 5

УСМАНОВА Сафия ТАТ  V  V  3  V  V  V 0.833 15 23 2

БОЛХОВИТИНА София МОО  2  V  1  0  0  0 0.167 -16 7 6

МИХЕЕВА Мария СВЕ  0  V  0  V  1  V 0.500 -5 13 4

Группа No 17

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ГАРЕЕВА Алина БАШ  V  0  V  V  3  1 0.500 3 16 4

КРУС ОРТИС Микаэла МОО  0  0  1  3  1  0 0.000 -19 5 7

РАЗИНЬКОВА Мария МОС  V  V  V  V  2  V 0.833 11 22 2

СУРМИНОВА Виолетта БАШ  1  V  3  V  0  0 0.333 -6 12 5

КОЗЛОВИЧ Варвара ТАТ  0  V  1  1  2  3 0.167 -12 11 6

СНИГИРЕВА Кристина СВЕ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 24 1

КУРОЧКИНА Виктория СПБ  V  V  3  V  V  0 0.667 7 19 3
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ран фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ПАВЛОВА Варвара СПБ 1.000 21 24 квалифицированных
2 БЕНДЕРСКАЯ Кира СПБ 1.000 20 24 квалифицированных
2 ИСМАГИЛОВА Самира ТАТ 1.000 20 24 квалифицированных
2 САДРИЕВА Марьям ТАТ 1.000 20 24 квалифицированных
5 ГОНЧАРОВА Полина ОРБ 1.000 19 24 квалифицированных
5 ЛИСОВЦОВА Елизавета СПБ 1.000 19 24 квалифицированных
7 АРТЕМЬЕВА Вероника ТАТ 1.000 18 24 квалифицированных
7 ХМЕЛЕВА Анфиса СПБ 1.000 18 24 квалифицированных
9 САУТИЕВА Диана СПБ 1.000 17 24 квалифицированных

10 СНИГИРЕВА Кристина СВЕ 1.000 16 24 квалифицированных
11 ЧЕПУРНАЯ София СПБ 1.000 16 23 квалифицированных
12 ШУБИНА Арина ТАТ 0.833 17 22 квалифицированных
13 КИЯМОВА Милиса ТАТ 0.833 17 21 квалифицированных
14 УСМАНОВА Сафия ТАТ 0.833 15 23 квалифицированных
15 ГАЛАВОВА Сафия ТАТ 0.833 14 23 квалифицированных
15 МЕЛЬНИК Мелания СПБ 0.833 14 23 квалифицированных
17 ОЗЕРОВА Дарья МОС 0.833 14 22 квалифицированных
18 ГОРНАКОВА Дарья БАШ 0.833 14 20 квалифицированных
19 БОНДАРЕВА Майя СПБ 0.833 13 21 квалифицированных
20 ИЛЬИЧЕВА Дарья БАШ 0.833 12 22 квалифицированных
21 РАЗИНЬКОВА Мария МОС 0.833 11 22 квалифицированных
22 ФАКИМОВА Арина ТАТ 0.833 11 20 квалифицированных
23 ДЗОБАЕВА Маргарита МОО 0.833 11 19 квалифицированных
24 НИКИФОРОВА Дарья ТАТ 0.833 10 23 квалифицированных
25 ПАНАРГИНА Ева МОС 0.833 10 22 квалифицированных
26 ПРЫТКОВА Анастасия БАШ 0.833 10 21 квалифицированных
27 АИПОВА Николь ТАТ 0.833 9 23 квалифицированных
28 КАГИРОВА Амалия МОС 0.833 9 22 квалифицированных
29 ЯГУНОВА Вероника МОО 0.833 8 20 квалифицированных
30 БОРДЮГ София МОС 0.667 11 21 квалифицированных
31 ДРОЗДОВА Елизавета МОС 0.667 9 20 квалифицированных
32 ШАХОВА Екатерина БАШ 0.667 9 19 квалифицированных
33 КИЯМОВА Камилла ТАТ 0.667 8 19 квалифицированных
34 САФИНА Дарья БАШ 0.667 8 17 квалифицированных
35 ХУСНУТДИНОВА Лейла ТАТ 0.667 7 21 квалифицированных
36 ВАСИЛЬЕВА Юлианна БАШ 0.667 7 20 квалифицированных
36 ПЕРЕТЯТЬКО Полина БАШ 0.667 7 20 квалифицированных
38 КУРОЧКИНА Виктория СПБ 0.667 7 19 квалифицированных
38 МИХАЛЮК Анна СПБ 0.667 7 19 квалифицированных
40 ИОНИНА Иллария МОС 0.667 6 20 квалифицированных
40 КУЛАЕВА Маргарита РОС 0.667 6 20 квалифицированных
40 МГЕБРОВА Кристина МОО 0.667 6 20 квалифицированных
43 МАНЫЛОВА Варвара СВЕ 0.667 6 18 квалифицированных
44 НАГОРНАЯ Мария МОО 0.667 5 19 квалифицированных
45 СУЧКОВА Елена МОО 0.667 5 17 квалифицированных
46 МАКАЙДЕНКО Мария СПБ 0.667 4 18 квалифицированных
46 ШВЕЙКИНА Яна БАШ 0.667 4 18 квалифицированных
48 ЗИЛИНСКАЯ Ульяна СПБ 0.667 3 19 квалифицированных
49 КАСИМОВА Самина ТАТ 0.667 3 18 квалифицированных
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50 ЛОЗОВАЯ Варвара ТАТ 0.667 3 17 квалифицированных
51 БЕКИНА Татьяна МОС 0.667 3 16 квалифицированных
52 ДАВЛЕТХАНОВА Адели БАШ 0.667 -1 18 квалифицированных
53 ДОЛИНГЕР Александра СПБ 0.500 8 19 квалифицированных
54 МИНЯЕВА Полина СПБ 0.500 5 21 квалифицированных
55 ТАТАРУ Кира СПБ 0.500 5 18 квалифицированных
56 ГАРЕЕВА Алина БАШ 0.500 3 16 квалифицированных
57 АХМЕТЗЯНОВА Азалия БАШ 0.500 1 15 квалифицированных
58 ТИМОФЕЕВА Евгения МОО 0.500 0 15 квалифицированных
59 МАКСЮТОВА Полина БАШ 0.500 0 13 квалифицированных
60 РОДОС Валерия СПБ 0.500 -1 17 квалифицированных
60 ХАХУЛИНА Софья МОО 0.500 -1 17 квалифицированных
62 НЕУШКИНА Анастасия МОС 0.500 -1 16 квалифицированных
63 НУРГАЛЕЕВА Алиса БАШ 0.500 -1 15 квалифицированных
64 КИРАКОСЯН Тамара МОО 0.500 -2 16 квалифицированных
65 АЛЛАХВЕРДИЕВА Мил МОО 0.500 -3 14 квалифицированных
66 ШАТОХИНА Василиса МОС 0.500 -3 13 квалифицированных
67 БУХТОЯРОВА Ульяна МОС 0.500 -5 14 квалифицированных
68 МИХЕЕВА Мария СВЕ 0.500 -5 13 квалифицированных
68 МУЛЛАЯРОВА Мария БАШ 0.500 -5 13 квалифицированных
70 БАЖИНА Ульяна БАШ 0.500 -6 13 квалифицированных
71 ШУБИТИДЗЕ Ульяна МОО 0.333 0 20 квалифицированных
72 ГРЕБЕЛЬНИК Арина РОС 0.333 -2 16 квалифицированных
73 ПЕТУХОВА Ирина СВЕ 0.333 -4 14 квалифицированных
73 ЯНБУХТИНА Илона БАШ 0.333 -4 14 квалифицированных
75 ФАТХУТДИНОВА Марг БАШ 0.333 -4 13 квалифицированных
76 ЧУГУНОВА Арина ТАТ 0.333 -5 15 квалифицированных
77 ГОПАЛОВА Ксения МОС 0.333 -5 13 квалифицированных
77 ЗАГИДУЛЛИНА София БАШ 0.333 -5 13 квалифицированных
79 БЕКИНА Екатерина МОС 0.333 -6 13 квалифицированных
79 ЗИНОВЬЕВА Наталия СПБ 0.333 -6 13 квалифицированных
79 МОРГУНОВА Евангелин МОО 0.333 -6 13 квалифицированных
82 СУРМИНОВА Виолетта БАШ 0.333 -6 12 квалифицированных
83 АВЗАЛОВА Элиза БАШ 0.333 -6 11 квалифицированных
84 КИСЛОВА Карина ТАТ 0.333 -7 15 квалифицированных
85 МИРОНЧУК Елизавета МОО 0.333 -7 12 квалифицированных
85 САТАЕВА Варвара СПБ 0.333 -7 12 квалифицированных
87 ГОЛОЧАЛОВА Марина ХМА 0.333 -8 11 квалифицированных
88 ЁРОВА Эвелина БАШ 0.333 -9 12 квалифицированных
89 ЧИБИРЁВА Анна МОО 0.333 -12 7 квалифицированных
90 АЛЕКСЕЕВА Александра СВЕ 0.167 -9 13 квалифицированных
90 ЗАИКИНА Виктория САМ 0.167 -9 13 квалифицированных
92 БЫЧЕК Полина МОС 0.167 -9 11 квалифицированных
93 МЕЛЬНИКОВА Анисия МОС 0.167 -9 10 квалифицированных
94 КУЗНЕЦОВА Алиса САМ 0.167 -10 13 квалифицированных
95 НИКОЛАЕВА Алина САМ 0.167 -10 12 квалифицированных
96 КОЗЛОВИЧ Варвара ТАТ 0.167 -12 11 выбывший
97 ПИЖЕНКО Татьяна САМ 0.167 -12 10 выбывший
98 БАХТЕРОВА Дарья КРЯ 0.167 -12 9 выбывший
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99 АМЕЛЬЧЕНКО Милана МОС 0.167 -12 8 выбывший
100 ФОМИНЫХ Варвара МОС 0.167 -13 10 выбывший
101 ХАБИБУЛЛИНА Зарина БАШ 0.167 -13 8 выбывший
102 КОРОБОВА Кристина ХМА 0.167 -14 8 выбывший
103 КОРНЕЕВА Александра ХМА 0.167 -15 6 выбывший
104 СЛИВКОВА Милана МОО 0.167 -15 5 выбывший
105 БОЛХОВИТИНА София МОО 0.167 -16 7 выбывший
106 ГАРЕЕВА Элина БАШ 0.167 -16 6 выбывший
107 КАРИМОВА Анастасия БАШ 0.000 -12 11 выбывший
108 ШМАТКОВА Алиса САМ 0.000 -14 10 выбывший
109 СОКОЛОВА Виктория СВЕ 0.000 -15 9 выбывший
110 БОРОВАЯ Дарья МОС 0.000 -16 8 выбывший
111 САЙФУЛЛИНА Амина ТАТ 0.000 -17 7 выбывший
112 КУДРЯВЦЕВА Лада МОС 0.000 -17 6 выбывший
113 КУЗАКОВА Арина МОС 0.000 -18 6 выбывший
114 АСАНОВА Алиса ХМА 0.000 -19 5 выбывший
114 КРУС ОРТИС Микаэла МОО 0.000 -19 5 выбывший
114 ПУНПОЛЕВА Анастасия СВЕ 0.000 -19 5 выбывший
117 ТОЛКАЧЕВА София СВЕ 0.000 -20 4 выбывший
118 КАЛИНИНА Вера САМ 0.000 -22 2 выбывший
118 САДЫКОВА Валерия СПБ 0.000 -22 2 выбывший
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